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
h o me privileges Aut. 332-1-

WIDOW lady would like one or two small
children; good care. Phone 625-5-

ROOM and board, 574 Ladd ave., near E. $
12th snd Hawthorne. East 5145.

WILL give room and board for light
s rvi c es.' Sell ood 182.

WANTED 2 refied people to room and
board. E. 417.

LARGE light room with or without break-
fast. In private home. East 3151.

LARGS room with board. 701 Irvine U

FOB BENT.
Rooms With Board in I'rirate Family.

LARGE front room suitably furnished In
strictly modern house. Excellent meals
served and no other boarders. All home
privileges given boarders. This is an
ideal room for two persons. If inter
ested call at 941 E. Broadway at. or
pnone iast 43.

BOARD and room, home privileges, pri
vate home In central Albina, Large I

unny bedroom or inclosed sleeping I

porch. ?! a week. wdln. 3337.
Furnished Apartments.

SOO BEAUTIFUL, nicely furnished steam-heate- d

bungalow apartment, 4 rooms I

and bath, all outside rooms, light and I

airy. unusual, homelike atmospnere;
rent Includes telephone, abundance ot
hot water and steam heat. THE WEDA
ARTS.. 377 Vancouver ave . V blk. north
of East Broadway, Just across the I

bridge. Immediate possession; adults I

only. Will only rent under lease lot
one year.

PORTLAND heights residential apartment.
desirable lor two. Three rooms tone ai
sleeping porch), kitchenette and bath,
clean, light and cosv. Hardwood floors.
Inlaid linoleum. French doors, old ivory I

iinisn, it replace. Garage accomoaa- -
tions. Main S.V42.

TH E CROM W ELL.
Fifth and Columbia Streets.

Five minutes' walk to Meier A Frank's
store; good surroundings, strictly mod- -
ern, 2 and furnished apts., out- -
tide, with French doors and balcony.
Permanent and transient.

WILL lease apts.. J 4.1 and up. 2 and 3
rooms, to responsible business couple, 6
montns. white pressed brick, thorougn- -
ly renovated. Including teleohone. Man
ager, Paige apts., E. 8th and Burnslde.
East 3.tiH.

beautifully furnished apartment
in New Gordon Court apartments: avail- -
able for 4 months account wife gain
east. Sen Mr. Vaughan. 204 N. W.
Bank bldg. Phone Main 41&5 for de
tails or appointment.

KINGSBURY. 186 Vista ave., fur
nished apt., in mahogany furniture, one
built-i- n bed ; also one bedroom win oe
vacant on March 15; adults only; $75 up.
tan Main o3.

sr.NNYSiDE apts Fine furnished three- -

room apt. Iarge rooms, all outside.
Modern building, steam heat, Oanitor
service. Ready Tuesday. Call after 9
A. M. Tabor 300.

ELEGANTLY furnished apartment.
.Baby Grand mahogany piano; other ma- - i

bogany furniture and oriental rugs, for I

i.'.uu cash. Apt. rented to aauns. i

Phone Marshall 1025.
KINGSBURY. 186 Vista ave., fur

nished apt.. In mahoghany furniture, one I

built-i- n bed; also one bedroom will be
vacant on March 10; adults only; ssu up.
Call Main 3S3.

2 BEAUTIFULLY furnished apts. for rent;
twin beds and all home conveniences;
parlor, fireplace and piano: alo con-
genial young man washes roommate. 61

itn.
''LAT of 4 rooms and sleeping porch; ne

children: complete furnishings, like new.
for sale. f4 2 E. 14th at. N. Phone
E. 1RK1.

LI BERT Y a oar i men Is apartment
stove heat, electric lights, water in
rooms, walking distance, $5 per week.
Phone East 22!fl, 372 K. Clay.
ROOM steam-heate- apartment with
lara-- front sleeoinc Dorrh. west side, on
csr line; furniture for sale cheap. Main
344ft.

COSY aDt.. orivatc bath, all out
side rooms, steam heat. 4j per inontn.
Todd Apt.. Cor. East 12th and Stark.
Take Minnysiae car

WILL sublet apt.. Trinity place.
1Apr. 1; mahogany furniture; sleeping

porch; references, xq see, ca.ii joar.
t oniy.

DESIRABLE apartment, large.
light rooms, fine view, usua I conven
iences; no children. The Jeffersonian,
16th and Jefferson.

NE ant., furnisned. witb private
bath, S.VJ.&U. and 1 targe ironi corner
apt., $42.50, furnished, with private batn.
Jackson apt.. nlS Cnion w. fa.

ICELY furnished private phone
and hath, all outside rooms. Bdwy lin,
Marshall Apta., under new manage
ment.
room furnished apartment, gas. heat
and light Included, $25 per month: sin-
gle h. k. room, everything furnished, $22
per month. 60 Belmont st.

PARK APTS
Front corner apt., facing park; four

rooms and bath; $. kJ Harrison t.
Marshall 133.

USINESS woman will share apartment
with another business woman; o biocks
from library ; references exchanged, x
41::, Oregonlan.

JAEGER APTS.. 701 WASHINGTON.
One Furnished Apartment.

COLLEGE 3 rooms, modern, steam heat.
free phone, new furniture, close in.
f4H .0 3d and College. Mar. SSflo. 6

AM) furnished modern apart
ment, suitable for adults: close In. 02
East flth North. East 11.10.

MODERN apt.. 301 W. Park. Cum
berland apt., cor. Columbia, fo. can al
ter 10 o'clock. Main IHtH.
ROOM, clean, pleasant, front corner apt.
Suitable for 2 or 3 adults. $25. 1623 Ma
cadam, hast .2o..
FURNISHED apartment. Neat
and clean. Adults preferred. Call 242
KiHingsworth. Phone Woodlawn 5SQ2.

PLEASANT sunny apartment.
Walking distance. Yard, porches, etc.
East 7014.

PLEASANT furnished apartments and
sleeping rooms. Steam heat. 381 Yam
hill st. Main 1 030.

ALL NEW furniture for sale at sacrifice.
Modern apartment for rent to party
buying furniture. Main 4901.

257 12TH ST. One room and kitchenette.
strictly modern, walking distance, every
thing furnl?nen: A

FURNISHED apts. and sleeping rooms,
$20 to $37 per month. 389 6th st. Phone
Main 0529.

MOREDN apartment, private bath, IN
S40. Clinton apartment, d- -3 J., mtn.
SeMwood 3168.

KING ALBERT APTS.
Three rooms, strictly modern, elevator.

tile bath. 11th and Montgomery.
-- ROOM apt., steam heat. $40 per month;
also 1 room ana Kitcnenei. warning ais- -
tance. Hyland Apt., 490 Morrison.

WILL share my modern apart
ment with girl of agreeable disposition.
Phone Main 61- -.

modern apartment, large sun
porch, breakfast room and bath; Irving- 2
ton, on the car line, rast mm.

THE WHEELDON ANNEX.
apt., suitable for 2 women.

Main o4j.
K A TIT I FULLY furnished apt.,
$20; also one apt.; $26 per mo.
492 Market St.

THE ELM WOOD.
Strictly first class. 2 and apts . IN

$00. $i5; aouits. 4ir nun st. 31 a in ttw,
CLEAN, cosy 2 and apts., bache

Tors or couples; infants welcome, $12.50
to $24. 412 North 19th.

PORTNOM AH I rooms, sleeping porch,
hardwood floors, clean, well furnisned. FOR
walking distance; adults, -- oo asi utn.

TWO ROOMS and kitchenette, ground
floor, completely furnished, hot water 6
heat; $18.50 per montn. auiq. ai

pleasant furnished apartments, sleep- -

ng rooms, steam heat. 381 Yanh.ll at,
Main J i3w.
ROOMS, nlcft. clean turn, apt, $35 a mo.
Electric lights and heat. o4o lammiL
Mar. HM7.

ROOMS, private bath and dressing
room, $35 a monui. nv jc. tn si., cor.
Btark.

THREE-ROO- ground floor apt., private
3entrance. 730 Hoyt. M. i.vrj.

furn. apt. Zumbro apt. 20th and
wash.

apartment for rent, furniture for
sale. Terms. 410 26tn N.

FURNISHED front apt, 183 N.
:d street, war. -- .n'.

FAIRMONT apartment, 2 rooms and bath. $3.50
iKA nth irtreet.

EXTRA well furnished apt., perma
nent tenants desired. Call E. 3862.

apt., nicely furnished, with pri
vate front entrance Marsnaii

FOR
FOR rteii r umisnea apt, on

first rioor, ironi rooms. ai rial! 8t. 2
FURNISHED apt., steam heat. private

patn. atissiBcippi ave.
UNiON AV and Ki.linsswortn. $jall complete concrete building.
WES" ONIA APTS. 666 Glisan St.; 1

apu: private uam; ntnctiy moaerp; $50.
NEW yukk Ariz., iin and Belmont, 1 H.ana a rooms. &aat ..ta.

ONE
COSY furnished apL Heat, light.

g8B aim fnuiic, v.an main FOR
MODERN furnished three-roo- m apartment.

3io Kusseii street. ast 4847.
furnished corner apartment, $65.

uci:ie Loun apartments.
RENT Small apartment. Conven

ient and reasonable. 281 17th st.
TWO ROOMS $2U; three. $25. Clean.

well located. Call Sunday. Tabor 7220. FOR
EXTRA well furnished apartment.

gooa neat, auuns. o unsan.
apt, also garage:' fine location. itf5 .ast jwtn. near Harrison.
steam heat, partly or unfur. bae- -

ment. aiar. ipu Kearney st
furnished apartment for rent.

50. Taoor FORROOM FOR RENT, walking distance. 3064.vonigomy st.
LOVELY front suite for 2 or 3 people. 221Hereford Hotel. Main 3305.

2DENNISON APTS.. 1027 Vi Belmont One
apt., furnished.

FURNISHED apt., 2 adults. 1157 2
Wi lama , WooUiawa 4Ui
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FOR RENT.
Furnished Apartment.

apartment, furnished. In
Peninsula district,, about 1 block
to car line and convenient to
school; not modern, but very neat
and clean and rooms are large and
light; rent $25. Pacific Agency,
614 Swetland bldg., corner Fifth
and Washington streets. Phone
Marshall 1205.

HIGH CLASS.
8 and apartments, beautifully

furnished In wicker and mahogany, all
outside rooms, very light and airy,
available at once; also suite with bath
for 2 gentlemen or ladies; refernce re-
quired. Marshall 2S30.

SHEFFIELD APARTMENT.
272 Broadway.

4 room furnished corner, modem, cen-
tral, vacant 15th, $75; also

$70.
THE LEOXCE APTS.

Furnished apt., 22d near John-
son st. Marshall 2250.

furnished apt., very reasonable;
also single sleeping room. Call from 12
to 2. loi N. 18th.

apt. with fireplace, sleeping porch.
$4."i; couple employed. 402 Clark.

FURNISHED apartment for rent-- The
Munsey, 3H0 Clay st.

8 LIGHT corner room apts., free phone;
4: patn in ns.ii. Marshall i&4.

apartment, modern, furnished.
The Grandesta. 68 Grand ave.

furnished apt.. Julian Apts., 45
Trinity Place. Mar. 9S3.

ATTRACTIVE apartment, 515
Morrison st.

apt. and sleeping porch, com
pletely furnished. 388 11th.

FURNISHED apartment for rent.
Highland court.

DESIRABLE, 2, 3. or furnished
apta Mo nday. Reasona b le. Mar. 1204.

TWO-ROO- apt. Room 3, 1434 Htli BL
Bdwy. 2!14.

2 NICE apartments. 745 H o y t.
apt., 265 13th st. Mar. 141 3 .

Unfurnlhhert Auaitments.
GORDON COURT APARTMENTS.

530 Montgomery Drive.
Very attractive, new apart

ment. 2 bedrooms, living room, d ining
room, kitchen and bath, hardwood floors,
white enamel finish, French doors. These
apartments have high elevation and
view of mountains and city.

SHEFFIELD APARTMENTS.
apt. Opens onto a veranda

beautifully papered. with hardwood
floors throughout, $80. Call Main 2506,

FOR RENT Unfurnished apartment, 3
rooms and bath, close to car. No chil
dren, $20 per month. Lights, water and
phone privileges. Wdln. o4i.

WELLINGTON COURT. 15th and Everett,
unfurnished apt., $u0, including

phone.
THE IONIAN COURT, 18th and Couch sts.

modern front apartment, la. 50
adults; references. Phone Bdwy. 27l.

THE MORDAUNT, 18th and Everett,
Large modern unfurn. apt., children
taken. Ant. .127-1-

DUKFEY apts. One modern apt.
Steam heat, telephone, '.U. East side.
Auto. 22S-..-

LORENZO- APARTMENTS, 427 Salmon et.
Phone Main 8rt8. Unfurnished
apts. Water, light, phone. Adults.

unfurnished apartment. Well
ington Court apt. Broadway 421S.

GARFIELD 4 rooms, nardwood floors.
361 East Falling, blk. west Union.

APT., private balcony, fine view.
$6.i. Hanoverapts. Mar.2009.

THREE-ROO- apartment and private
bath. H4S'j Thurm an st. Marshall 4il.

Flats.
FOR RENT steam-heate- d flat.

within five mm. of Meyer & Franks;
furniture for sale, $1500: 3 rooms rented
which covers rent of flat. Auto. 524-4-

$35 UPPER or lower unfurnished
flat and garage, kitchen furniture lor
pale in upper flat: adults. W din. 2626.

TODAY. flat, 5;7 Everett St.. rent
$40, if vou buy the furniture. Show to-
day 10 A. M. to 4 P. M. Main 6127

$22.M flat, water, gas for bath.
621 Overton; walking distance. rcasti;n.

FLAT FOR RENT, furniture for sale. 36i
Pacific st.. near Union ave.

UPPER flat, 4 rooms, no children. $22.50.
341 E. 3d st. N., cor, wetflier.

Sli-ROO- modern uppor flat. Inquire
Geo. P Lent. Sell. 28i.t.

modern flat at 341 Ross, comer
of Cherry.

UNFURNISHED flat for rent. 487 E. 18th
st., corner Division. Apply evenings.
ROOMS, CU7 Hood st. Mar. 4313.

Famished Flats.
FURNISHED FLAT.
heated flat: 3 bedrooms. large

porch, entire floor, heat, water and jani
tor service. Aice nome witn apartmeni- -
house service. Rent $75. Phone Tabor
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